Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Menlove - (826722) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.99
57.01
57.48
58.48
58.62
59.04

1:01.02
1:01.05
1:03.27
1:06.04
1:19.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.99
57.01
57.48
58.62
59.04
58.48

1:01.02
1:01.05
1:03.27
1:06.04
1:19.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
555
541
514
510
499
452
452
406

202

WA Pts

555
555
541
510
499
514
452
452
406
357
202

Round

Round

H
F

I m I I I

Date

08/02/20
23/06/19
23/03/19
11/02/17
14/07/18
18/11/17
06/02/16
19/12/15
18/07/15
11/01/15
14/07/12

Date

08/02/20
23/06/19
23/03/19
14/07/18
18/11/17
11/02/17
06/02/16
19/12/15
18/07/15
11/01/15
14/07/12

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

2019 Long Course Summer Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

2019 Long Course Summer Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Level

1
1

—_

W W w

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



