## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Menlove - (826722) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.99	555	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
57.01	555	F	23/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester	1
57.48	541	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Winchester	1
58.48	514	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
58.62	510	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	3
59.04	499	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:01.02	452	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:01.05	452	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
1:03.27	406	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:06.04	357	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:19.76	202	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.99	555	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
57.01	555	F	23/06/19	2019 Long Course Summer Open	London	Winchester	1
57.48	541	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Winchester	1
58.62	510	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Winchester	3
59.04	499	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove		1
58.48	514	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:01.02	452	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:01.05	452	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Winchester	1
1:03.27	406	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:06.04	357	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:19.76	202	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS